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East Japan School Band Convention
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Kitara
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1 ( )

I@%E .. (1932-1972)
é. g ‘E Variations on a Korean Folk Song

2
%1% e
I The Lion King .

3 ( )
;l-i .= (1959- )
11 Concerto D'amore

4 ( )

= 2009 . (1904-1944)
r‘% Happy Swing! Happy Jazz! 2009

i?‘; ) (1838-1875)
I Carmen Fantasy

1 ( )

% ) (1918-1990)

=l siva .

2 ( )

%E ) (1954~ )
W= Manatee Lyric Overture

3

) (1870-1948)
NS LZ=R)  The Merry Widow Selections

% . (1951- )

= the Saga of Haakon the Good

s : : : : W (1935-)

M=) Ikaruga

% = ; (1882-1953)
E Grafin Mariza Selections

=) = Wk (1935-)
A b E Figuration for Shakuhachi & Band



Magellan's Voyage to Unknown Continent

Jericho

The Merry Widow Selections

Prominence Bird

Figuration for Shakuhachi & Band

Suite Espafiol

Children's Dance

Miss Saigon

Orpheus in the Underworld

Dancing in the Wind -KAZE-No-MAI-

s The Merry Widow Selections

Prometheus - The Song of Songs

Sharaku

Gayane

Ik

(1978- )

(1973

(1870-1948)

(1946- )

(1935-)

-)

(1896-1963)

(1945- )

(1944- )

(1819-1880)

(1975- )

(1870-1948)

(1965- )

(1962- )

(1903-1978)
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15

=R

16

=R

17

=R

18

=il

(1836-1891)

Sylvia . = =
(1875-1937)
Ma Mére L'oye
. (1946-)
Chess .=
(1882-1953)
Gréfin Mariza Selection
(1870-1948)
The Merry Widow Selections
(1882-1953)
Gréfin Mariza Selection
( )
(1971- )
A Centenary Celebration for Wind Ensemble
(1950- )
Riverdance
( )
(1858-1924)
Turandot
(1971- )
Soaring Through A Dream
(1882-1953)
Gréfin Mariza Selection
Howl's Moving Castle
( )
(1862-1918)
L'isle Joyeuse
(1971- )
Soaring Through A Dream
( ) :
(1945- )

Scootin' on Hardrock  Three Short Scat-Jazzy Dances

(1945-)



19

% (1971- )

20 ( )
= (1971- )
A l The Memory of Pliocene Coast
21 ( )
% 3 (1964- )
= Yoyogenmu
22 ( )
=i e
=l Yuga gyoucyu gan - azuma kagami ibun -
23 ( )
% (1978- )
(=) The last letter from Murdoch
24 ( )
AN == ; (1906-1975)
182 (=) Moscow-Cheremushki
1 ( )
RIT& W
2 ( )
;l-; (1971- )
1]. Symphonic Poem "Run, Melos!"
3 ( )
= (1940- )
egg J%ﬁ Movement for Wind Orchestra No.2 "Savanna"
Iy
4 ( )
il-i wk (1935- )
{I Ritual Fire
5 ( )
;l-§ (1949- )
ﬂ Les Trois Notes du Japan
6 ( )
Ig ‘% . (1900-1990)
ST El Salén México .
155 )
7 ( )

il-i (1978- )
1: Cherry Trees in the Unconscious

= (1979- )
45 Kugui Naki Hotori Migiwa Masaru Hate Ni

2 ( )

= (1975- )
S A Tone Poem for Wind Orchestra "And Then The Ocean Glows"



(
2009
Suite for Band from "The Longest Tour 2009"

Concerto for Orchestra

Masquerade

AERODYNAMICS Celebrating The Invention of Flight Dayton,Ohio -1903

A Fantasy of Fragments

Lady Mallow

Symphonic Poem "Run, Melos!"

Variations on aTheme of Aynu Folk Songs

Bells for Stokowski

La danse du phenix-impression de Kyoto

A Folktale - A Dog With Marvelous Power

Lady Mallow

The Land of a Great Promise-CHINGIS KHAN

Antiphonale

Les Trois Notes du Japan

(1965- )

(1881-1945)

(1903-1978)

(1947- )

(1982- )

(1968- )

(1971- )

(1971- )

(1954- )

(1949- )

(1975- )

(1968- )

(1965- )

(1919-1996)

(1949- )

(1971- )



